
2019-2020 Girls Golf Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Jason Nickal
Athletic Director
Paducah Tilghman High School
2400 Washington St
Paducah, KY   42003
Phone (home): 505-401-8489
Phone (cell): 505-401-8489
Fax: (270)444-5659
Email: jason.nickal@paducah.kyschools.us
Site: Paducah Tilghman
Comments:

Paxton Park Golf Course, Paducah

Monday, Sept. 30.


Region 2
Jerry Hancock
Athletic Director
Muhlenberg County High School
501 Robert Draper Way
Greenville, KY   42345
Phone (home): 270-338-5158
Phone (work): 270-338-9434
Phone (cell): 270-543-7032
Fax: (270)338-2442
Email: jerry.hancock@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Site: Muhlenberg County
Comments:

Central City Country Club

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 3
Chris Decker
Athletic Director
South Warren High School
8140 Nashville Road
Bowling Green, KY   42101
Phone (cell): 270-792-5206
Fax: 270-467-7506
Email: chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
Site: South Warren
Comments:

Cross Winds Golf Course, Bowling Green.

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 4
Tim Deaton
Athletic Director
Green County High School
302 Brummal Ave.
Greensburg, KY   42743
Phone (home): 270-932-3993
Phone (work): 270-932-6615
Phone (cell): 270-299-5331
Fax: (270)932-3214
Email: tim.deaton@green.kyschools.us
Site: Green County
Comments:

Rick Davis Manager

Maywood Country Club, Bardstown

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 5
Troy Barr
Athletic Director
Bullitt East High School
11450 Hwy 44 East
Mount Washington, KY   40047
Phone (cell): 502-533-5283
Fax: (502)538-8368
Email: troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt East
Comments:

Heritage Hill Golf Club, Shepherdsville.

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 6
Donna Moir
Athletic Director
Sacred Heart Academy
3175 Lexington Road
Louisville, KY   40206
Phone (work): 502-893-9353
Phone (cell): 502-643-2919
Fax: (502)893-0120
Email: dmoir@shslou.org
Site: Sacred Heart
Comments:

Weissinger Hills Golf Course, Louisville

Monday, Sept. 30.


Region 7
Myanna Webster
Athletic Director
Notre Dame Academy
1699 Hilton Dr
Covington, KY   41011
Phone (work): 859-292-7730
Phone (cell): 513-686-0775
Fax: (859)292-7722
Email: websterm@ndapandas.org
Site: Notre Dame
Comments:

Trin Oaks Golf & Plantation Club, Covington.

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 8
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY   41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443
Fax: (859)824-9756
Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Grant County
Comments:

A.J. Jolly Golf Course, Alexandria

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 9
Kristian Junker
Athletic Director
Henry Clay High School
2100 Fontaine Rd
Lexington, KY   40502
Phone (cell): 859-221-2931
Fax: (859) 381-3430
Email: kristian.junker@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Henry Clay
Comments:

Champions Trace Golf Club - Keene Run Course.

Kevin Mims, Manager

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 10
Robert Tucker
Athletic Director
Somerset High School
301 College Street
Somerset, KY   42501
Fax: (606)677-0087
Email: robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us
Site: Somerset
Comments:

General Burnside Island Golf Course, Burnside

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 11
Christopher Howell
Athletic Director
Shelby Valley High School
125 Douglas Park
Pikeville, KY   41501
Phone (home): 606-437-6818
Phone (work): 606-639-0033
Phone (cell): 606-794-5359
Fax: (606)639-2074
Email: jamie.howell@pike.kyschools.us
Site: Shelby Valley
Comments:

Raven Rock Golf Course, Jenkins.

Monday, Sept. 30.

Region 12
Corey Gee
Athletic Director
West Carter High School
365 W. Carter Drive
Olive Hill, KY   41164
Phone (cell): 304-972-3001
Fax: (606)286-8026
Email: corey.gee@carter.kyschools.us
Site: West Carter
Comments:

Hidden Cove Golf Course, Olive Hill

Monday, Sept. 30.
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2019-2020 Boys Golf Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Mike Johnson
Athletic Director
Marshall County High School
416 High School Road
Benton, KY   42025
Phone (home): 270-519-7379
Phone (work): 270-527-1453
Phone (cell): 270-519-7379
Fax: (270)527-0578
Email: mike.johnson@marshall.kyschools.us
Site: Marshall County
Comments:

Calvert City Country Club.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 2
Larry Logsdon
Athletic Director
Daviess County High School
4255 New Hartford Rd
Owensboro, KY   42303
Phone (home): 270-281-5987
Phone (cell): 270-903-6016
Fax: (270)852-7315
Email: larry.logsdon@daviess.kyschools.us
Site: Daviess County
Comments:

Owensboro Country Club

Tuesday, Oct. 1.


Region 3
Dan Dillingham
Athletic Director
Greenwood High School
5065 Scottsville Rd
Bowling Green, KY   42104
Phone (home): 270-399-0396
Phone (work): 270-842-3627
Phone (cell): 270-399-0396
Fax: (270)842-2037
Email: dan.dillingham@warren.kyschools.us
Site: Greenwood
Comments:

Hidden Hills Country Club, Tompkinsville.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 4
Donald Smith
Athletic Director
Mercer County High School
1124 Moberly Rd
Harrodsburg, KY   40330
Phone (home): 859-734-5474
Phone (work): 859-733-7160
Phone (cell): 859-516-1202
Fax: (859) 733-7164
Email: donald.smith@mercer.kyschools.us
Site: Mercer County
Comments:

Danville Country Club.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 5
Troy Barr
Athletic Director
Bullitt East High School
11450 Hwy 44 East
Mount Washington, KY   40047
Phone (cell): 502-533-5283
Fax: (502)538-8368
Email: troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us
Site: Bullitt East
Comments:

Heritage Hill Golf Club, Shepherdsville.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 6
Rob Saxton
Athletic Director
Trinity (Louisville) High School
4011 Shelbyville Rd
Louisville, KY   40207
Phone (cell): 502-664-9096
Fax: (502)899-2052
Email: saxton@trinityrocks.com
Site: Trinity (Louisville)
Comments:

Oxmoor Country Club, Louisville

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 7
Nick Reed
Athletic Director
St. Henry District High School
3755 Scheben Drive
Erlanger, KY   41018
Phone (cell): 513-256-1643
Fax: (859)525-5855
Email: nreed@shdhs.org
Site: St. Henry District
Comments:

Lassing Pointe Golf Course, Union.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 8
Brian Smallwood
Athletic Director
Grant County High School
715 Warsaw Road
Dry Ridge, KY   41035
Phone (cell): 859-391-3443
Fax: (859)824-9756
Email: brian.smallwood@grant.kyschools.us
Site: Grant County
Comments:

Eagle Creek Country Club, Dry Ridge.

Tuesday, Oct., 1.

Region 9
LIttleton Ward
Athletic Director
Lafayette High School
401 Reed Lane
Lexington, KY   40503
Phone (cell): 859-361-6812
Fax: (859)381-3487
Email: littleton.ward@fayette.kyschools.us
Site: Lafayette
Comments:

Kearney Hills Golf Course, Lexington

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 10
Robert Tucker
Athletic Director
Somerset High School
301 College Street
Somerset, KY   42501
Fax: (606)677-0087
Email: robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us
Site: Somerset
Comments:

Eagles Nest Country Club, Somerset

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 11
Michael Melton
Athletic Director
Letcher County Central High School
435 Cougar Drive
Whitesburg, KY   41858
Phone (home): 606-633-7971
Phone (work): 606-633-2339
Phone (cell): 606-216-1893
Fax: 606-633-2447
Email: michael.melton@letcher.kyschools.us
Site: Letcher County Central
Comments:

Raven Rock Golf Course, Jenkins.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.

Region 12
Kevin Letcher
Athletic Director
Montgomery County High School
724 Woodford Dr
Mount Sterling, KY   40353
Phone (cell): 859-404-1412
Fax: (859)497-8705
Email: kevin.letcher@montgomery.kyschools.us
Site: Montgomery County
Comments:

Indian Creek Golf Course, Mt. Sterling.

Tuesday, Oct. 1.
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